6GK6093-0AD2.-.... RUGGEDCOM RS930L
Automation Technology > Industrial Communication > Industrial Remote Communication > Remote
Networks > IP-basierte Modems und Router > RUGGEDCOM Modems (VDSL)
Product-type designation RUGGEDCOM RS930L
RUGGEDCOM RS930L IS A 6 PORT
INDUSTRIALLY HARDENED, FULLY
MANAGED ETHERNET SWITCH
SUPPORTING EOVDSL ALLOWING
UP TO 5KM LAN SEGMENTS OVER
TELEPHONE GRADE CABLE AT UP
TO 35MBPS. 128-BIT ENCRYPTION;
UP TO TWO ETHERNET OVER VDSL
(EOVDSL) INTERFACES; 6 FAST
ETHERNET PORTS (10/100BASETX)
Transmission rate
Transfer rate / 1 / for Industrial Ethernet 10 Mbit/s
Transfer rate / 2 / for Industrial Ethernet 100 Mbit/s
Interfaces
Number of electrical/optical connections / for network
components or terminal equipment / maximum
6
remark Up to two Ethernet over VDSL
(EoVDSL) interfaces
Number of electrical connections
for network components and terminal
equipment
maximum 6
Design of the electrical connection / for power supply terminal block
Signal-Inputs/outputs
Relay design Form-C contact relay (CO, change
over)
operating current / of the signal contact / at DC / at 30
V / maximum
1 A
Supply voltage, current consumption, power
loss
product options / wide range power supply Yes
Type of voltage / 1 / of the supply voltage DC
Supply voltage / 1
rated value 24 V
10…36 V
Technical Data
www.ipc2u.de   www.ipc2u.com         Date. 01/2014  Rev.01
www.ipc2u.de   www.ipc2u.com         Date. 01/2014  Rev.01
rated value
Current consumed / 1 / at rated value of supply
voltage / max.
0.4 A
Type of voltage / 2 / of the supply voltage DC
Supply voltage / 2
rated value 48 V
rated value 36…72 V
Current consumed / 2 / at rated value of supply
voltage / max.
0.2 A
Type of voltage / 3 / of the supply voltage DC
Supply voltage / 3
rated value 88…300 V
Type of voltage / 4 / of the supply voltage AC
Supply voltage / 4
rated value 85…264 V
Active power loss / maximum 10 W
Permitted ambient conditions
Ambient temperature
during operating -40…+85 °C
Comment A maximum operating temperature of
+85 °C is permissible for a duration of
16 hours
Coating conformal coating optional
operating condition / fanless operation Yes